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Gosnell Basketball Schedule (2019-20)

Mascot Pirates

Coach Kirk Glintborg Address
600 N State Highway 181, Gosnell, AR 72315

Overall 0-0 Conference 0-0

League 3A Region 3 Division AR Class 3A

Record Breakdown

Home 0-0-0 Away 0-0-0 Neutral 0-0-0

Date

11/26
5:00p
12/3
5:00p
12/6
5:00p
12/9
TBA
12/10
5:00p
12/13
5:00p
12/17
5:00p
12/20
5:00p
12/27
TBA
12/28
TBA
1/3
5:00p
1/7
TBA

https://www.maxpreps.com/print/schedule.aspx?ssid=dda64431-2648-4256-9dd3-2e626fa044dd&schoolid=4e31 5abb-99d4-40c6-96bd-ef49bc8427bc. ..

Opponent

Nettleton (Jonesboro, AR)

Location: Gosnell High School

Hoxie (Hoxie, AR) *

Location: Gosnell High School

Piggott (Piggott, AR) *
Game Details: 7th,JB,SB

TBA **

@ Walnut Ridge (Wwalnut Ridge, AR)
Location: Walnut Ridge High School

@ Rivercrest (Wilson, AR) *

Location: Rivercrest High School

Corning (Corning, AR) *

Location: Gosnell High School

@ Trumann (Trumann, AR) *

Location: Trumann High School

TBA *

TBA +

@ Pocahontas (Pocahontas, AR)

Location: Pocahontas High School

Manila (Manila, AR) *

Location: Gosnell High School

Team Varsity 2019-20 Colors Blue, Gold

PFO PA O Win% .000

Result

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

12
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Date Opponent

1/10 Osceola (Osceola, AR) *

5:00p Location: Gosnell High School

1/14 @ Hoxie (Hoxie, AR) *

5:00p Location: Hoxie High School

1/17 @ Piggott (Piggott, AR) *

5:00p Game Details: 7th,]JB,SB

1/21 Walnut Ridge (Walnut Ridge, AR) *
5:00p Location: Gosnell High School

1/24 Rivercrest (Wilson, AR) *

5:00p Location: Gosnell High School B
1/28 @ Corning (Corning, AR) *

5:00p Location: Corning High School

1/31 Trumann (Trumann, AR) *

5:00p Location: Gosnell High School

2/7 @ Manila (Manila, AR) *

TBA Game Details: Sr. Night (Before 6:00 start)
2/11 @ Osceola (Osceola, AR) *

5:00p Location: Osceola High School

2/14 Pocahontas (Pocahontas, AR)

6:00p

Schedule Legend

Conference Game = *
Tournament Game = **
Playoff Game = ***
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Result

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

2/2



