

Gosnell Basketball Schedule (2019-20)

Mascot Pirates Team Varsity 2019-20 Colors Blue, Gold

Coach Kirk Glintborg Address

600 N State Highway 181, Gosnell, AR 72315

Overall 0-0 Conference 0-0

League 3A Region 3 Division AR Class 3A



Record Breakdown

Home 0-0-0 Away 0-0-0 Neutral 0-0-0 PF 0 PA 0 Win % .000

Date	Opponent	Result
11/26 5:00p	Nettleton (Jonesboro, AR) Location: Gosnell High School	Preview Game
12/3 5:00p	Hoxie (Hoxie, AR) * Location: Gosnell High School	Preview Game
12/6 5:00p	Piggott (Piggott, AR) * Game Details: 7th,JB,SB	Preview Game
12/9 TBA	TBA **	
12/10 5:00p	@ Walnut Ridge (Walnut Ridge, AR) * Location: Walnut Ridge High School	Preview Game
12/13 5:00p	@ Rivercrest (Wilson, AR) * Location: Rivercrest High School	Preview Game
12/17 5:00p	Corning (Corning, AR) * Location: Gosnell High School	Preview Game
12/20 5:00p	@ Trumann (Trumann, AR) * Location: Trumann High School	Preview Game
12/27 TBA	TBA *	
12/28 TBA	TBA *	
1/3 5:00p	<pre>@ Pocahontas (Pocahontas, AR) Location: Pocahontas High School</pre>	Preview Game
1/7 TBA	Manila (Manila, AR) * Location: Gosnell High School	Preview Game

Date	Opponent	ř	Result
1/10 5:00p	Osceola (Osceola, AR) * Location: Gosnell High School		Preview Game
1/14 5:00p	@ Hoxie (Hoxie, AR) * Location: Hoxie High School		Preview Game
1/17 5:00p	@ Piggott (Piggott, AR) * Game Details: 7th,JB,SB		Preview Game
1/21 5:00p	Walnut Ridge (Walnut Ridge, AR) * Location: Gosnell High School		Preview Game
1/24 5:00p	Rivercrest (Wilson, AR) * Location: Gosnell High School		Preview Game
1/28 5:00p	<pre>@ Corning (Corning, AR) * Location: Corning High School</pre>		Preview Game
1/31 5:00p	Trumann (Trumann, AR) * Location: Gosnell High School		Preview Game
2/7 TBA	@ Manila (Manila, AR) * Game Details: Sr. Night (Before 6:00 start)		Preview Game
2/11 5:00p	@ Osceola (Osceola, AR) * Location: Osceola High School		Preview Game
2/14 6:00p	Pocahontas (Pocahontas, AR)		Preview Game

Schedule Legend

Conference Game = * Tournament Game = ** Playoff Game = ***